

Achizitie piese si lubrifianti auto si utilaje

I.D.: 88909156

Data publicarii	30.10.23	Coduri CPV	34900000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.662,99 RON - 4.662,99 RON

Descriere: PISTOL AER 1X41.18 LAMELE STERGATOR 1X32.77=32.77 ULEI TRANSM HAYGUARD20L 2X629.41=1258.82 LICHID FRANA 1X32.77 ETRIER 1X670.58 FURTUN PRESIUNE 1X166.39 CHINGA 10 ML 4X91.60=366.40 CHINGA 12 ML 4X96.64=386.56 ANTIGEL HEPU 1.5L 2X32.77=65.54 SURUB M14X35+PIULITA 8X4.20 = 33.60 ULEI M40 20L 1X200.84 VASELINA 4KG 1X125.21 CAPM DECALEMIT 1X12.61 OGLINDA 2X24.37=48.74 PALNIE 1X12.61 FILTRU AER 1X158.82 FILTRU ULEI 1X74.79 ULEI 15W40 2X133.61=267.22 FILTRU AER 1X192.44 LAMPA SPATE 2X100=200 ULEI UNGERE/1L 2X46.22=92.44 FURTUN PRESIUNE 1X57.98 CUREA 8PK1445 2X82.3
